THE IOWA STATE BAR A	ASSOCIATION ISBA# 00454	EED-RECORD 61	<del></del>	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE O
<del></del>	REAL E	ESTATE TRANSFER	<u> </u>	FILED NO. 3628
		TAX 1/ 32	REC 500	DOOK 61 PAGE 210
		SIAMP #	RMF. 5 /00	
	\$ M(_a)	1. 11. 10 Italia	COMPUTER	- 96 JUN 25 AM 10: 41
	RECOR		RECORDED	MICHELLE UTS134 RECORDER
	6-25- DATE	91-Modison	COMPARED	MADISON COUNTY HE
parer ormation Samue	el H. Braland	P.O. Box 370	Earlham, IA	50072 (515) 758-2267
	Individual's Name	Street Address		Phone
	14/4004	NTV 0550		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
	WAKKA	NTY DEED - JO	INI IENANCY	
*OC! N.				
	onsideration ofTh		d Five Hundred	
	ther valuable considerat KRUEGER and JANICE		band and wife,	
do hereby Conv		<del></del>	<del></del>	
	MORRISON and CYNTH	HIA M. MORRISON,	nusband and wife,	
	<u> </u>	<del></del> ·		
as Joint Tenant	s with Full Rights of Si	urvivorship, and not a	s Tenants in Common.	the following described
real estate in	Madison		y, Iowa:	
	) and Two (2) in E		Nicholson's Addit:	ion to the Town of
tarinam, Ma	dison County, Iowa	1.		
This deed i	s given in fulfill	lment of a real es	state contract date	ed October 15, 1984,
and filed o	f record October 2	5, 1984, in Book	52, Page 107, in i	the Office of the
recorded re	nty Recorder. Ina al estate contract	ismuch as this dea :. It is exempt fo	ed is given in fulf	fillment of a
water hazar	d statement filing	requirements.	om declaración of	value and ground-
Grantors do	Hereby Covenant with	i nrantees, and succe	score in internal than	grantors hold the real
outate by title in	ree simple, titat they	have dood and lawfu	Lauthority to coll and .	announce about the contract of
mor the real est	are is i see alid Cl641 O.	it all Liens and Encum	brances except as may	. ha aba
B. C. LOI COTCIIG	in to Manant and Dete	ino ine real estate ana	inst the lawful claims a	f all
	tated. Each of the unc in and to the real esta-	ite.		
Words and ph	hrases herein, including	acknowledgment he	reof, shall be construe	d as in the singular or
olulai liumber, ar	nd as masculine or femi	inine gender, accordin	g to the context.	<b>9</b> =121 <b>4</b> 1
STATE OF	TEXAS .	, Dated	:June 18	. 1996
	DENTON C	ss:		<del></del> ji
On this 18	day of June	$\sim a$	mars 97	יים או איני איני איני איני איני איני איני א
9 96 , befo	ore me, the undersigne	ed, a Notary (Leo:	nard G. Krueger)	(Grantor)
Tublic in and to	r said State, persona rueger and Janice	illy appeared		12.0
Krueger	one oanice	()_a.	WAR KA	200/
0 me koowo *c	he the identified	(Jan	ice R. Krueger)	(Grantor)
o me known to ind who execut	be the identical personed the foregoing inst	ns named in 🏏		)
cknowledged that	at they executed the sa	aroment allu		<u> </u>
oluntary act and	deed.	ame as their		'1
Khout'		ame as their		(Grantor)
CHDIC	I bon at	10		(Grantor)
The Arms Uninit	STINA L. CHANDLER	10		(Grantor)
MY (	STINA L. CHANDLER	Olana Bublia		(Grantor)

103 WARRANTY DEED JOINT TENANCY Revised November, 1995

CALFS Release 3.0 6/94